1 / 3
                                     Specifications are subject to changes without notice.
www.inventronics-co.com             Tel: 86-571-56565800           Fax: 86-571-86601139          sales@inventronics-co.com
CNV-SNAP                            Preliminary V1.0                              Wireless 0-10V Dimming Controller for Synapse TM-
Networks
Features
Description
The CNV-SNAP is a self-contained, programmable wireless dimming controller that enables one or more

(Vrms)
Pout
(W)
Driver
Series
Part No.
Suffix
Models
(×10 = mA)
IP
Rating
Full Pwr to
x% Io_max
90 ~ 305 40 LUD-040S DSF 075,150 IP20 50%
90 ~ 305 60 LUD-060S DS2 055, 078, 110, 150, 210 IP20 70%
90 ~ 305 75 EUD-075S DT, DV 070, 105, 175, 280 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 96 EUD-096S DTA, DVA 070, 105, 210, 350 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 150 EUD-150S DTA, DVA 105, 210, 350, 560 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 200 EUD-200S DTA, DVA 105, 210, 350, 560 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 240 EUD-240S DTA, DVA 105, 210, 420, 670 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 320 EUD-320S DT, DV 150, 220, 320, 460, 670 IP67 70%
90 ~ 305 600 EUD-600S DT, DV 280, 420, 560, 740, 980 IP67 80%
249 ~ 528 96 ESD-096S DT, DV 090, 180, 360 IP67 50%
249 ~ 528 150 ESD-150S DT, DV 105, 210, 350, 560 IP67 70%
249 ~ 528 240 ESD-240S DT, DV 100, 150, 220, 320, 460, 660 IP67 70%
249 ~ 528 320 ESD-320S DT, DV 150, 220, 310, 440, 620 IP67 70%
249 ~ 528 600 ESD-600S DT, DV 280, 420, 560, 740, 980 IP67 80%
RoHS Compliance
Our products comply with the European Directive 2011/65/EC, calling for the elimination of lead and other
hazardous substances from electronic products.